215 N Mason St.
(970) 221-6780 FAX (970) 221-6782

New Sales Tax Accounts 12/18 - 12/29/06

NAME

287 CAR WASH LLC

A HAPPPY FENCE

ADVANTAGE HOME HEALTH

DIGITAL KIOSK TECHNOLOGIES LLC
FOOTHILLS ACUPUNCTURE

FREY AND MCCARGAR LLC
HARMONY DENTAL CARE
INFORMATION POINT TECHNOLOGIES
JASMINE GARDEN

MATT HOMOLKA PAINTING INC
MEDICAL IMAGING MANAGEMENT LLC
MEDX CORPORATION

LLC

NUMERICA CORPORATION
PRECISION BULLNOSING

NO COLO

SIENNA COMMUNICATIONS GROUP
SPECIALIZED HEATING AND AIR COND
SPORT ABOUT

TOLMAR INC

VARGAS CLEANING

BUSINESS ADDRESS

CITY

6712 S COLLEGE AVE #3
4333 MESA VIEW LN
3620 GLENBARR CT
1103 E ELIZABETH ST
2601 S LEMAY AVE #37
318 CANYON AVE #200
1514 E HARMONY RD #4
135 W SWALLOW RD #A
2721 S COLLEGE AVE #4B
5712 BUENO DR

2008 CARIBOU DR

1401 NE 77TH ST

995 DALTON AVE

3500 JFK PKWY #300
5731 BUENO DR

7502 S GRANT ST

6460 HARRISON AVE
850 S OVERLAND TR #7
1205 W ELIZABETH ST #D
701 CENTRE AVE

943 KINGSTON DR

20 NEW LICENSES

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
OCALA
CINCINNATI
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LITTLETON
CINCINNATI
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

ST

Cco
(6{0)
Cco
(6{0)
Cco
(6{0)
Cco
(6{0)
Cco
(6{0)
Cco
FL

OH
Cco
Cco
Cco
OH
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco

ZIP

80525
80526
80524
80524
80525
80521
80525
80525
80525
80525
80525
34479
45203
80525
80525
80122
45247
80521
80521
80526
80525

PHONE

TYPE OF BUSINESS

972-372-8810
970-224-0124
970-484-6446

970-482-0212
970-377-2557
970-266-0703
970-223-6211

970-484-4757
407-937-0047
216-222-2718
970-419-8343

970-416-8480
513-923-9003

970-221-0129
970-482-5868

CAR WASH

REPAIR AND CONSTRUCTION OF FENCES
HOME HEALTH CARE

CD MUSIC REPRODUCTION
ACUPUNCTURE AND CHINESE HERBS
LEGAL SERVICES

DENTIST

COMPUTER SERVICES

RESTAURANT

PAINTING CONTRACTOR
HEALTHCARE IT SOLUTIONS

EQUIPMENT LEASING

SCIENTIFIC R AND D

GRANITE FABRICATION

BOTTLED WATER DELIVERY
TELECOMMUNICATIONS

HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
SPORTING GOODS

MANUFACTURER OF PHARMACEUTICALS
CLEANING COMPANY
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